HIGH HOLIDAY SERVICES 2025
JAPAN STANDARD TIME

YOKOSUKA, JAPAN | CHAPEL OF HOPE

22 September
23 September
23 September
24 September
28 September
1 October

2 October

2 October

6 October

14 October

1730 JST
1000 JST
1730 JST
1000 JST
1600 JST
1700 JST
1000 JST
1600 JST
1730 JST
1800 JST

Rosh Hashanah Evening Services

Rosh Hashanah Morning Services

Rosh Hashanah Evening Services

Rosh Hashanah Morning Services

Yom Kippur - Tashlich

Yom Kippur - Kol Nidrei

Yom Kippur Morning Services

Yom Kippur - Neila (light break-fast to follow)
Sukkot - Snacks in the Sukkah

Sukkot — Simchat Torah Hakafot

All programs subject to last minute cancellation due to Chaplain’s parental leave.
Follow the Chapel on Facebook for most up to date information.



