

HIGH HOLIDAY SERVICES 2025 JAPAN STANDARD TIME

YOKOSUKA, JAPAN | CHAPEL OF HOPE

22 September	1730 JST	Rosh Hashanah Evening Services
23 September	1000 JST	Rosh Hashanah Morning Services
23 September	1730 JST	Rosh Hashanah Evening Services
24 September	1000 JST	Rosh Hashanah Morning Services
28 September	1600 JST	Yom Kippur - Tashlich
1 October	1700 JST	Yom Kippur - Kol Nidrei
2 October	1000 JST	Yom Kippur Morning Services
2 October	1600 JST	Yom Kippur - Neila (light break-fast to follow)
6 October	1730 JST	Sukkot - Snacks in the Sukkah
14 October	1800 JST	Sukkot – Simchat Torah Hakafot

All programs subject to last minute cancellation due to Chaplain's parental leave. Follow the Chapel on Facebook for most up to date information.